

1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 2632 as follows:

1.2 Page 1, line 7, delete "\$5,000,000" and insert "\$2,500,000" and delete "is" and insert
1.3 "and \$2,500,000 in fiscal year 2025 are"

1.4 Page 1, line 8, delete "a grant" and insert "grants"